(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400082373604
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/14/0601013014 **25.00
(Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SECRETARY OF STATE OF DEC 14 AM 10: 07

l

COVER LETTER

`TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DWP INVESTMENT, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

2

Janet S. Hobson

(Name of Person)

DWP INVESTMENT, LLC

(Firm/Company)

5505 SW ARCHER ROAD

(Address)

GAINESVILLE, FL 32608-3826 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Janet S. Hobson (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

X \$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

352

at (

\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

06 DEC 14 AM 10: 07

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

335-1919

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DOG WOOD PARK OF GAINESVILLE, LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>May 5, 2006</u> and assigned document number <u>L06000046764</u>.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Please See Attached For changes to the mailing and street

address of the principal office; registered agent

name and address change; and the name and address change

57.5

for the new managing member.	_	~
	6	SEC
	P	<u>ö</u> £
	Ö	-
	F	
	AM	ORPOR
	AH IO:	
	0	A
		- UONS
		7
		-
		•

Dated <u>October 11, _____, 2006</u>

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Jean H. Robinson, Managing Member, Millhopper Office Park, L.C. Typed or printed name of signee

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DOG WOOD PARK OF GAINESVILLE, LLC

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

ARTICLE II – Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company has changed to:

Principal Office Address:

5505 SW Archer Road Gainesville, FL 32608-3826 Mailing Address:



Same

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the new registered agent are:

Philip G. Schwamberger 826 Malone Drive Orlando, FL 32810-5523

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

p G. Schwamberger, Registered Agent Signature

C:\Documents and Settings\paul\My Documents\MWDATA\Dog Wood Park\Articles of Amentment Dog Wood Park of Gainesville LLC.doc

ARTICLE IV – Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>

Name and Address:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

MGRM

Janet S. Hobson 5505 SW Archer Road Gainesville, FL 32608-3826

OIVISION OF CORPORATIONS